
APPROVED HOME INSPECTORS 
Updated August 22, 2023 

 
LOWER MAINLAND     

Arvind Kainth kaintharvind@gmail.com 604-781-4594 

Darren Larter darren@larterinspections.com 604-319-4436 

Warren Nikkel warren@keypointinspections.com 604 864 1551 

Grant Beeton info@cdnhomeinspector.com 604-866-3342 

James Wang ourinspectors@hotmail.com 778-866-3958 

Sahil Sundri info@pchibc.ca 604-716-2890 

Ravi Kainth ravikainth@gmail.com 778-710-2030 

Jim Vriend vhi@telus.net 604-857-2413 

Rajinder Toor rajtoor53@gmail.com 604-930-8667 

Joe Klampfer Joe@myinspection.ca 604-541-1820 

Ranndy Douville contact@douvilleco.com 604-626-4887 

    

OKANAGAN       

Mike Bradshaw mike.bradshaw@telus.net 250-870-8340 

Barry  Chickloski skyviewinspect360@gmail.com 250-490-1118 

Hugh Cairns safewarmdry@gmail.com 250-808-5777 

Craig Hostland Craig@InspectIT.org 250-859-3105 

    

NORTH OKANAGAN KAMLOOPS   

Tracy Smith tracy@detailinspection.ca 250-574-3449 

    

PEACE RIVER & NORTHERN BRITISH COLUMBIA   

Brian Fertuck bfertuck@gmail.com 250-467-3222 

    

VANCOUVER ISLAND     

Kenneth Smart smartchoice@shaw.ca 250-667-0637 

Myles Braid mbraid@shaw.ca 250-920-8676 

    

KOOTENAYS       

Eric McKay eric@ekhomeinspections.com 250-427-3942 

    

CARIBOO       

Marc Lize marc@cmlhomeinspections.com 250-747-0276 

    
 

 

1-2650 Progressive Way 
P: 604.854.4454 Abbotsford, BC  V2T 6H9 
T: 866.522.3447 walicanada.ca 

mailto:kaintharvind@gmail.com
mailto:darren@larterinspections.com
mailto:warren@keypointinspections.com
tel:604%20864%201551
mailto:info@cdnhomeinspector.com
mailto:ourinspectors@hotmail.com
mailto:info@pchibc.ca
mailto:ravikainth@gmail.com
mailto:rajtoor53@gmail.com
mailto:Joe@myinspection.ca
mailto:mike.bradshaw@telus.net
mailto:skyviewinspect360@gmail.com
mailto:safewarmdry@gmail.com
mailto:Craig@InspectIT.org
mailto:tracy@detailinspection.ca
mailto:bfertuck@gmail.com
mailto:mbraid@shaw.ca
mailto:eric@ekhomeinspections.com
mailto:marc@cmlhomeinspections.com
tel:604-547-8133

